
G1814

EE1816

EE1818

EE1820

F1822

F1824

F1826

F1828

E1830

E1832

E1834

E1836

E1838

D1840

D1842

D1846

D1850

D1852

D1854

D1858

D1862

D1864

D1868

D1872

D1876

D1880

D1884

D1886

D1888

D1890

D1892

D1894

D1896

D1898

D1900

D1902

D1904

D1906

D1908

D1910

D1912

E1914

E1916

E1918

E1920

E1922

F1924

F1926

F1928

EE1932

EE1936

F1940

F1944

EE1948

EE1950

FF1952

FF1954

FF1956

G1804

G1806

G1808

G1810

G1812

J1844

J1848

J1845

J1849

J1
85

6
J1

86
0

J1866

J1870

J1874

J1878

J1882

M1930

M1934

MM1938

MM1942

MM1946

G1815

EE1817

EE1819

EE1821

F1823

F1825

F1827

F1829

E1831

E1833

E1835

E1837

E1839

D1841

D1843

D1847

D1851

D1853

D1855

D1857

D1859

D1861

D1863

D1865

D1867

D1869

D1871

D1873

D1877

D1879

D1881

D1883

D1885

D1887

D1889

D1891

D1893

D1895

D1897

D1899

E1901

E1903

E1905

E1907

E1909

F1911

F1913

F1915

EE1919

EE1923

F1927

F1931

EE1935

EE1937

FF1939

FF1941

FF1943

G1805

G1807

G1809

G1811

G1813

M1917

M1921

MM1925

MM1929

MM1933

N1802 N1803

J1
87

5

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

N1800 N1801

E2524

E2528

E2532

E2536

DA2538

DA2540

DA2542

DA2544

DA2546

DA2548

DA2550

DA2552

DA2556

DA2560

C2564

C2568

C2572

C2576

C2578

C2582

C2586

C2590

C2594

C2598

C2602

C2606

C2610

C2614

C2616

C2618

C2620

C2622

C2624

C2626

C2628

C2630

C2632

C2634

C2636

C2638

C2640

C2642

DA2644

DA2646

DA2648

DA2650

DA2652

DA2654

DA2656

DA2658

DA2662

DA2666

DA2670

DD2674

DD2678

DD2682

DD2686

DD2690

DD2694

DD2698

DD2700

E2702

E2520

G2516

G2512

G2508

G2504

G2500

E2525

E2529

E2533

E2537

DA2541

DA2543

DA2545

DA2547

DA2549

DA2551

DA2553

DA2557

DA2561

DA2565

C2569

C2573

C2575

C2577

C2579

C2583

C2587

C2591

C2595

C2599

C2603

C2607

C2611

C2615

C2617

C2621

C2623

C2625

C2627

C2629

C2631

C2633

C2635

C2637

C2639

C2641

C2643

C2645

DA2647

DA2649

DA2651

DA2653

DA2655

DA2657

DA2659

DA2663

DA2667

DA2671

DA2675

DD2679

DD2683

DD2687

DD2691

DD2695

DD2699

DD2703

DD2705

E2709

E2521

G2517

G2513

G2509

G2505

G2501M2502

L2506

L2510

L2514

L2518

L2522

L2526

L2530

K2534

M2503

L2507

L2511

L2515

L2519

L2523

L2527

L2531

K2535

K2539

J2554

J2558

J2562

J2566

J2570

J2574

J2580

J2584

J2588

J2592

J2596

J2600

J2604

J2608

J2612

J2555

J2559

J2563

J2567

J2571

J2581

J2585

J2589

J2593

J2597

J2601

J2605

J2609

J2613

K2660

K2664

K2668

K2672

K2676

K2680

K2684

L2688

L2692

K2661

K2665

K2669

K2673

K2677

K2681

K2685

L2689

L2693

L2697

L2701L2
69

6
E2

70
4

E2
70

7

E2
71

1
J2

61
9

E

E

E

E

M

WE

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

HH3301

H3303

H3305

H3307

H3309

H3311

HH3313

HH3315

H3317

EE3319

EE3321

CA3323

EE3325

EE3327

CA3329

HH3300

H3302

H3304

H3306

H3308

H3310

HH3312

HH3314

H3316

EE3318

EE3320

CA3322

EE3324

EE3326

CA3328

D3330

CA3332

CA3334

CA3336

CA3338

CA3344

CA3346

CA3348

CA3350

CA3356

D3358

D3360

D3362

D3364

CA3366

CA3368

CA3370

CA3372

CA3374

CA3376

H3378

HH3380

HH3382

HH3384

H3386

H3388

H3390

H3392

D3339

CA3341

CA3343

CA3345

CA3347

CA3349

CA3351

CA3357

CA3359

CA3361

CA3363

CA3367

CA3369

D3371

CA3373

CA3375

CA3377

CA3379

CA3381

H3383

 HH3385

HH3387

HH3389

H3391

H3393

H3395

H3397

EE
34

37

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

I-3340

I-3342

I-3353

I-3355

I-3352

I-3354

I-3365

L3405

L3407

L3402

L3406

L3417

L3419

L3414

L3418

L3429

L3431

H3
39

9

H3
39

4

ATRIUM

H3396

HH3398

HH3400

H3404

EE3408

EE3410

EE3412

EE3416

HH3420

H3422

HH3424

H3426

HH3428

H3401

HH3403

HH3409

H3411

EE3413

EE3415

EE3421

EE3423

HH3425

H3427

HH3433

H3435

HH3439

CA3331

CA3333

CA3335

D3337

INFIRMARY &
DOCTOR’S OFFICE

E

E

E

E

M

W

M

W

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

ATRIUM

JOURNEYS
ASHORE

GUEST
SERVICES

PHOTO
 SHOP

PHOTO
GALLERY

PINNACLE
GRILL

THE SHOWROOM AT SEA

LOWER
LA FONTAINE

DINING ROOM

WAJANG THEATRE &
CULINARY ARTS CENTER

WINETASTING
BAR &

GOURMET
SHOPS

ART 
GALLERY

M W

THE SHOWROOM AT SEA
BALCONY

E

E

E

E

M

W

OCEAN
BAR

E

E

E

E

M

W

E

E

E

E

UPPER
LA FONTAINE

 DINING ROOM

SHOP

HUDSON
ROOM

EXPLORER’S
LOUNGE

QUEEN’S
ROOM

EXPLORATIONS
CAFÉ

FUTURE
CRUISES

KING’S
ROOM

SHOP

SHOP

MERABELLA
LUXURY SHOP

ART
GALLERY

ATRIUM

SHOPPING 
ARCADE

CASINO

MIX

MIX

CASINO

DOLPHIN 

DECK

Staterooms 1800–1956

MAIN 

DECK

Staterooms 2500–2711

LOWER PROMENADE 

DECK

Staterooms 3300–3439

PROMENADE 

DECK

UPPER PROMENADE 

DECK

• 1,404 Guests

• 603 Crew

• 59,885 Gross Tons

• 781 Feet Long

• 10 Guest Decks

•  Wraparound 
Promenade Deck

•  7 Restaurants & Cafes

•  6 Entertainment 
Venues

• 7 Lounges/Bars

•  2 Outdoor Swimming 
Pools (one with  
sliding glass roof)

• Spa & Salon

• Fitness Center

• Suite Lounge

• Duty-free Shops

• Library/Internet Cafe

• Onboard Wi-Fi Access

• Casino

• Sport Courts

 Shower only

 Bathtub & shower

 2 lower beds

 Triple (2 lower beds, 1 sofa bed)

 Quad (2 lower beds, 1 sofa bed, 1 upper)

  Partial sea view

  Fully obstructed view

 Connecting rooms

  These staterooms have portholes instead  
of windows

  Suites SB7041 & SB7040 are wheelchair 
accessible with bathtub & shower. Suites AA7061 
& AA6223 and staterooms CQ6104, HH3439, 
EE3437, HH3428, H3399, H3394, CA3333, CA3331, 
E2709, E2704, E2702, L2696, J2555, J2554, 
G2500, FF1956, FF1943, G1807, G1806, G1805 & 
G1804 are wheelchair accessible, shower only.

STATEROOM SYMBOL LEGEND SHIP SPECIFICATIONS & FACILITIES
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deck plans & staterooms

The deck plans are color-coded by category of 
stateroom, and the category letter precedes the 
stateroom number in each room. All staterooms 
are equipped with flat-panel television, DVD 
player, telephone and multichannel music.

Important Note: Not all staterooms within 
each category have the same furniture 
configuration and/or facilities. Appropriate 
symbols within the rooms on the deck plans 
describe differences from the stateroom 
descriptions below.

VERANDAH SUITES

 PS

Pinnacle Suites: Bedroom with 1 king-size 
bed, oversize whirlpool bath & shower, living 
room, dining room, dressing room, private 
verandah, pantry, 1 sofa bed for 2 persons, 
mini-bar, refrigerator, guest toilet, floor-to-ceiling 
windows.

 SA  SB

Neptune Suites: 2 lower beds convertible to 
1 king-size bed, whirlpool bath & shower, large 
sitting area, dressing room, private verandah,  
1 sofa bed for 2 persons, mini-bar, refrigerator,  
floor-to-ceiling windows.

 A  AA  BQ▼  B  BB 

 BC

Vista Suites: 2 lower beds convertible to  
1 queen-size bed, whirlpool bath & shower,  
sitting area, private verandah, mini-bar, 
refrigerator, floor-to-ceiling windows.

OCEAN-VIEW STATEROOMS

 CA

Lanai: 2 lower beds convertible to 1 queen-size 
bed, bathtub & shower. Sliding glass doors lead 
onto the walk-around Lower Promenade Deck.

 CQ▼  C  D  DA  DD

 E  EE  F  FF 

Large: 2 lower beds convertible to 1 queen-size 
bed, bathtub & shower.

 G  H  HH

Large: 2 lower beds convertible to 1 queen-size 
bed, bathtub & shower. All G-category staterooms 
have portholes. All H-category staterooms have 
partial sea views. All HH-category staterooms 
have fully obstructed views.

INTERIOR STATEROOMS

 I  J  K  L  M

 MM  N 

Large: 2 lower beds convertible to 1 queen-size 
bed, shower.

VERANDAH 

DECK

Staterooms 6100–6240

NAVIGATION 

DECK

Staterooms 7001–7076

LIDO 

DECK

SPORTS 

DECK

 
Sky Deck
Sports Deck
Lido Deck
Navigation Deck
Verandah Deck
Upper Promenade Deck
Promenade Deck
Lower Promenade Deck
Main Deck
Dolphin Deck

SKY DECK

▼  Spa Suites and Staterooms. Opt for the serenity 
of a Spa Suite or Stateroom, featuring modern 
spa amenities. 
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